

BID TABULATION #17404

VIDEO WALL TVS

OPENED MAY 13TH, 2020 @ 4:30 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: MATT DONATH

TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3351

EMAIL: MDONATH@MILWAUKEE.GOV PAGE 1 OF 5

BIDDER	ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER & PART #	UOM	UNIT PRICE	QTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
AUDIO VISUAL INNOVATIONS, INC. TAMPA, FL	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 1,006.52	27	\$27,176.04	\$30,753.58
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,788.77	2	\$3,577.54	
AVI SYSTEMS BROOKFIELD, WI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 998.00	27	\$26,946.00	\$30,434.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,744.00	2	\$3,488.00	
COMPUTERS ON THE MOVE GLENDALE, WI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QMR SERIES 49" CLASS UHG COMMERCIAL DISPLAY, MFG # QM49R	EA	\$ 956.44	27	\$25,823.88	\$28,996.86
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QMR SERIES 65" CLASS UHG COMMERCIAL DISPLAY, MFG # QM65R	EA	\$ 1,586.49	2	\$3,172.98	

BID TABULATION #17404

VIDEO WALL TVS

OPENED MAY 13TH, 2020 @ 4:30 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: MATT DONATH

TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3351

EMAIL: MDONATH@MILWAUKEE.GOV

PAGE 2 OF 5

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, A DIVISION OF HOWARD INDUSTRIES, INC. LAUREL, MS	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 982.00	27	\$26,514.00	\$29,936.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,711.00	2	\$3,422.00	
INDI ENTERPRISES, INC CAROL STREAM, IL	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 1,309.00	27	\$35,343.00	\$39,321.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,989.00	2	\$3,978.00	
MAJIC PRODUCTIONS WAUKESHA, WI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 1,281.00	27	\$34,587.00	\$38,837.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 2,125.00	2	\$4,250.00	

BID TABULATION #17404

VIDEO WALL TVS

OPENED MAY 13TH, 2020 @ 4:30 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: MATT DONATH

TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3351

EMAIL: MDONATH@MILWAUKEE.GOV

PAGE 3 OF 5

NATIONAL COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION TROY, MI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 1,083.50	27	\$29,254.50	\$32,847.06
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,796.28	2	\$3,592.56	
PSX, INC COVINGTON, LA	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 1,160.00	27	\$31,320.00	\$35,170.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,925.00	2	\$3,850.00	
SUFIAN MUNIR, INC. DBA CLARY BUSINESS MACHINES SAN DIEGO, CA	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R (WALL MOUNT INCLUDED)	EA	\$ 1,149.00	27	\$31,023.00	\$34,881.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R (WALL MOUNT INCLUDED)	EA	\$ 1,929.00	2	\$3,858.00	

BID TABULATION #17404

VIDEO WALL TVS

OPENED MAY 13TH, 2020 @ 4:30 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: MATT DONATH

TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3351

EMAIL: MDONATH@MILWAUKEE.GOV

TIERNEY BROTHERS, INC ST PAUL, MN	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R WITH PEERLES ST640 TILT WALL MOUNT	EA	\$ 1,013.00	27	\$27,351.00	\$30,827.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R WITH PEERLES ST650 TILT WALL MOUNT	EA	\$ 1,738.00	2	\$3,476.00	
TKK ELECTRONICS MILWAUKEE, WI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R	EA	\$ 921.64	27	\$24,884.28	\$28,214.56
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R	EA	\$ 1,665.14	2	\$3,330.28	
X-CENTRIC IT SOLUTIONS, INC. BROOKFIELD, WI	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM49R QMR SERIES - 49" LED DISPLAY - 4K, PART # QM49R	EA	\$ 1,043.18	27	\$28,165.86	\$31,726.16
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG QM65R QMR SERIES - 65" LED DISPLAY - 4K, PART # QM65R	EA	\$ 1,780.15	2	\$3,560.30	

BID TABULATION #17404

VIDEO WALL TVS

OPENED MAY 13TH, 2020 @ 4:30 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: MATT DONATH

TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3351

EMAIL: MDONATH@MILWAUKEE.GOV

PAGE 5 OF 5

Y&S TECHNOLOGIES BROOKLYN, NY	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG MFG# QM49R	EA	\$ 1,050.00	27	\$28,350.00	\$31,800.00
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	SAMSUNG MFG# QM65R	EA	\$ 1,725.00	2	\$3,450.00	
ZONES, LLC	1	49" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	QM49R	EA	\$ 1,078.07	27	\$29,107.89	\$32,683.95
	2	65" TV, EQUAL OR EQUIVALENT TO SAMSUNG PRODUCT SERIES QMR DIGITAL SIGNAGE DISPLAY	QM65R	EA	\$ 1,788.03	2	\$3,576.06	

NON-COMPLYING BIDS WERE RECEIVED FROM THE FOLLOWING:

VISIONS OF VIDEO (NORTHRIDGE, VA) - COMPLETED INVITATION TO BID WAS NOT PROVIDED

AVES AUDIO VISUAL SYSTEMS (SUGARLAND, TX) - SIGNED ADDENDUM NOT PROVIDED

ADORAMA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (NEW YORK, NY) - SIGNED ADDENDUM NOT PROVIDED

HELLO DIRECT (CAPE CANAVERAL, FL) - SIGNED ADDENDUM NOT PROVIDED

FAST SIGNS OF GLENDALE (GLENDALE, WI) - SIGNED ADDENDUM NOT PROVIDED

SVEN PRO SOUND LLC (MILWAUKEE, WI) - SIGNED ADDENDUM NOT PROVIDED

AWARD WILL BE MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BIDDER COMPLYING WITH THE BID SPECIFICATIONS AND THE DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS.